QUOGUE WILDLIFE REFUGE

WEDDING AND EVENT PRICING

A um’que and exclusive wedding destination.

Contact us at 631.653.4771 or
Development@Quogue WildlifeRefuge.org

for more information and availability.




CEREMONY ONLY

May be held in Nature Center or at Dock.
(85+ people Dock only)
Up to 25 people - $500
Up to 50 people - $1000
Up to 75 people- $1500
Up to 100 people - $2,000
Up to 175 people - $2,750

NATURE CENTER

Seats 75, includes ceremony.

November to April - $3,500
May to October - $5,000
Fee includes event time of 6 hours,

as well as set up/clean up time.

TENTED EVENTS

May - October only.
Up to 100 People - $10,000
Up to 200 People - $12,500
Up to 300 People - $15,000
Up to 400 People - $20,000
Fee includes event time of 6 hours, as well

as set-up/clean up time.




